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Women / 3A / B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Washington1216
Everest

9.450 9.300 8.8009.000 36.550
1 1 2T 7 1 

1 

Kelly Russell1217
Everest

9.300 9.150 9.0009.000 36.450
3 3 3T 4T 2 

2 

Kate Christman1221
Everest

9.050 9.250 9.0509.000 36.350
5 2 4T 2T 3 

3 

Alia Throckmorton1202
CCG

9.400 8.900 9.1008.900 36.300
2 4 6 1 4 

4 

Andra Buchan1218
Everest

8.800 8.800 9.0509.100 35.750
7T 5 1 3T 5 

5 

Isabel Goodin1230
Foothills

9.150 8.400 9.0008.600 35.150
4 8 9 5T 6 

6 

Jaleigh Johnson1203
CCG

8.550 8.600 9.0008.800 34.950
9 7 7T 6T 7 

7 

Payton Belton1215
Everest

8.800 8.750 8.5008.800 34.850
8T 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Malia Black1224
Foothills

9.000 8.050 8.4009.000 34.450
6 9 5T 9 9 

9 
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